Test Credits

Test Credits Applied Toward Arts & Sciences Undergraduate

Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
ENGL 1000T  Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit
HIST 1000T Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit

Test Credit Total:

Transfer Credits
Transfer Credit from University of Utah

Applied Toward Arts & Sciences Undergraduate Program

Incoming Course
HONOR 2211 Writing in Honors

Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
ENWR 1510 Writing and Critical Inquiry

Incoming Course

CSs 1400 Intro Comp Programming
Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
Cs 1110 Introduction to Programming

Incoming Course
HONOR 2103 Honors Core in Int Trad

Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
DISC 1001T  AIP Non-Equivalent

Incoming Course
MATH 1210 Calculus |

Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
MATH 1310 Calculus |

Incoming Course

CS 1410 Object-Oriented Prog
Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
Cs 2000T  Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit

Incoming Course
MATH 1220 Calculus Il

Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
MATH 1320 Calculus Il
Incoming Course
PHYS 2210 Phys for Scien & Eng |

Transferred to Term 2023 Fall as
PHYS 1425 Intro Physics 1 for Engineers

Transfer Credit Total:

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

2023 Fall
School: College & Graduate Arts & Sci
Major: Arts & Sciences Undeclared
Cs 2100 Data Structures and Algo 1
Cs 2120 Discrete Math and Theory 1

ENGL 2599
Course Topic:

ENTP 1010
PSYC 2600

Special Topics

Dreaming in Literature
Intro to Entrepreneurship
Intro to Social Psychology

Curr Credits 16.0 Grd Pts 61.000
Cuml Credits 16.0 Grd Pts 61.000
Honor: Dean's List

TE
TE

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

A-

B+
GPA
GPA

3.00
3.00

6.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

26.00

4.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.813
3.813

Andrew William Prince

05/09/2024
2024 Spring
School: College & Graduate Arts & Sci
Major: Computer Science
Minor: Entrepreneurship
Concentration: Innovation in Business
ANTH 1010 Introduction to Anthropology
CS 2130 Computer Systems and Org 1
CS 3140 Software Dev Essentials
STAT 1100 Chance: Intro to Statistics
2024 Fall
School: College & Graduate Arts & Sci
Major: Computer Science
Minor: Entrepreneurship
Concentration: Innovation in Business
COMM 3230 Managing Innovation
CS 3100 Data Structures and Algo 2
CS 3240 Software Engineering

RELC 1220
SPAN 2020

Early Christianity & N Testmnt
Advanced Intermediate Spanish

End of Undergraduate Record

Page 1 of 1



