## **Andrew William Prince**

## 05/09/2024

3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

T . O . III				0		2024 Spring	
<b>Test Credits</b> Test Credits Applied Toward Arts & Sciences Undergraduate			School: Major:			College & Graduate Arts & Sci Computer Science	
				Minor:		Entrepreneurship	
Transferred to Term ENGL 1000T		TE	2.00	Concen		Innovation in Business	
	Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit	TE TE	3.00 3.00	ANTH CS	1010 2130	Introduction to Anthropology Computer Systems and Org 1	A-
	The state of the s		0.00	CS	3140	Software Dev Essentials	, ,
Test Credit Total:			6.00	STAT	1100	Chance: Intro to Statistics	
						2024 Fall	
Transfer Credits Transfer Credit from U	Injugately of Litab			School: Major:		College & Graduate Arts & Sci Computer Science	
	Sciences Undergraduate Program			Minor:		Entrepreneurship	
la a a saisa a Cassasa				Concen		Innovation in Business	
Incoming Course HONOR 2211	Writing in Honors			COMM CS	3230 3100	Managing Innovation Data Structures and Algo 2	
Transferred to Term	•			CS	3240	Software Engineering	
	Writing and Critical Inquiry	PT	3.00	RELC	1220	Early Christianity & N Testmnt	
Incoming Course				SPAN	2020	Advanced Intermediate Spanish	
CS 1400	Intro Comp Programming					End of Undergraduate Record	
Transferred to Term						g .	
CS 1110	Introduction to Programming	PT	4.00				
Incoming Course							
J	Honors Core in Int Trad						
Transferred to Term	2023 Fall as						
DISC 1001T	AIP Non-Equivalent	PT	3.00				
Incoming Course							
MATH 1210	Calculus I						
Transferred to Term		D.T.	4.00				
MATH 1310	Calculus I	PT	4.00				
Incoming Course							
	Object-Oriented Prog						
Transferred to Term CS 2000T	2023 Fall as Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit	PT	4.00				
C3 20001	Non-ova Hansiel/Test Cledit	ΓI	4.00				
Incoming Course							
	Calculus II						
Transferred to Term MATH 1320	Calculus II	PT	4.00				
Incoming Course PHYS 2210	Phys for Scien & Eng I						
Transferred to Term							
	Intro Physics 1 for Engineers	PT	4.00				
Transfer Ore dit Tata	1-		00.00				
Transfer Credit Tota	u.		26.00				
Beginning of Underg	graduate Record						
	2023 Fall						
School:	College & Graduate Arts & Sci						
Major:	Arts & Sciences Undeclared	٨	4.0				
CS 2100 CS 2120	Data Structures and Algo 1 Discrete Math and Theory 1	A A	4.0 3.0				
ENGL 2599	Special Topics	Ä	3.0				
Course Topic:	Dreaming in Literature	•	2.2				
ENTP 1010 PSYC 2600	Intro to Entrepreneurship Intro to Social Psychology	A- B+	3.0 3.0				
Curr Credits	16.0 Grd Pts 61.000	GPA	3.813				
Cuml Credits	16.0 Grd Pts 61.000	GPA	3.813				
Honor:	Dean's List						

Honor:

Dean's List